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22
23
18
24
25

BIB
210
220
179
129
125
148
155
161
141
160
211
127
126
232
207
115
154
137
140
114
195
192
193
106
151
208
176
116
231
162
170
159
152
222
144
110
105
197
198
150
111
112
109
108
172
174
227
158
209
156
169
200
177
133

ATHLET

IATPOYAEAAHZ MIMAMIMHZ
MAKAAHZ NIKOZ
KAKATIANNHZ ZTEAIOZ
ANTONIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOMANOX AXTEPIOX
NIKEAAHZ ZMYPOZ
PQTIOY KONZTANTINOX

THEOCHAROPOULOS ANDREAS

THEOHARIS ALEXANDROS
PAPPAS DIMITRIOS
MAYPOIENHZ MAPTIN
NAINAZ KQZTAZ

API'YPOY MAPITA
AATIEAAHZ XPHZTOZ
MOZIAAOZ BAZIAEIOX
PALAIOPANIS PARASKEVAS
KARAGIANNIS ELEFTHERIOS
FEQPFANTH AHMHTPA
THEOHARIS PANAGIOTIS
KAPABEAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
BAPKAZ APT'YPHZ
MAAAKHZ API'YPHZ
MANOYTZOZ ®QTIOZ
KEPEBANIAN MANATIQTHX
KONTOZ OPEXTHX
MAMNAZQTHPIOY EAEYOEPIA
MIXALIS TASOS
KATPAKAZA EY®POZYNH
ZEIMMNEKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KALOGNOMAS STAUROS
XATZ PAN

KOUKLOS PANAGIOTIS
XPIZTO®AZ MANATIQTHZ
MANOYTZOZ MANATIQTHX
MANOYTZOZ NrEQPTI0Z
GOYNTOYPHZ MANATIQTHZ
XAPAAAMIIAH ANGH
AAANHZ ANAPEAZ
KAMANTAHZ TEQPTIOZ
METPOY KONZTANTINOZ
MANOYZAKH MAPIA
2YKAZ ZTEAIOZ

NEMONIA ANNA
KATZIANOZ MNMAPHZ
PAPPAS VASILIS

TEINELLIS MARIA
PARDONNEAU CAMILLE
MANDAMADIOTI POPY
2YBPHZ MQProz
KABAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
BEPBEPHX I'QPIrox
KOYKOYAAZ EYOYMIOZ
MMAPMMATIANNHE XPHETOZ
KEPEBANIAN ®PINTA

GEN

mgEgEEEE TN ZE TN EE ST EEEEEEEEEEEEZETMETmEEEES<EEEEESETEEEEZEETNMNTEZTEEEEEEEEEERER

CAT

MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO1 -39
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
F01 -39
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
FO1 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO1 -39
F02 40+
MO01 -39
FO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
F02 40+
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
F02 40+
MO02 40+
F02 40+
MO1 -39
MO01 -39
FO01 -39
FO01 -39
FO01 -39
MO1 -39
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
FO1 -39

cLuB

TIME

00:18:01.043
00:18:19.762
00:18:58.703
00:19:16.523
00:19:18.742
00:19:31.223
00:19:34.883
00:19:37.132
00:20:14.693
00:20:15.232
00:20:44.483
00:21:05.633
00:21:09.893
00:21:40.882
00:22:40.672
00:22:42.203
00:22:47.873
00:23:08.843
00:23:23.032
00:23:28.703
00:24:21.082
00:24:21.684
00:24:24.622
00:24:26.482
00:24:28.162
00:24:29.362
00:24:29.783
00:24:36.113
00:24:52.342
00:24:55.792
00:25:06.652
00:25:17.483
00:25:23.572
00:25:37.433
00:25:37.823
00:26:17.152
00:26:21.922
00:26:25.642
00:26:26.063
00:26:35.272
00:26:37.763
00:26:42.952
00:26:44.362
00:26:45.443
00:26:45.983
00:26:47.002
00:27:58.012
00:27:59.902
00:28:12.052
00:28:12.533
00:28:17.542
00:28:26.662
00:28:26.753
00:28:32.002

NTIME

00:17:59.866
00:18:18.015
00:18:57.375
00:19:15.075
00:19:17.475
00:19:25.846
00:19:33.729
00:19:35.684
00:20:11.957
00:20:13.365
00:20:43.036
00:21:04.335
00:21:08.743
00:21:37.576
00:22:37.185
00:22:39.586
00:22:38.566
00:23:05.595
00:23:19.695
00:23:25.155
00:24:17.266
00:24:12.347
00:24:14.655
00:24:21.645
00:24:21.645
00:24:25.845
00:24:18.526
00:24:28.456
00:24:49.965
00:24:46.995
00:24:56.175
00:25:07.425
00:25:20.476
00:25:23.716
00:25:24.077
00:26:12.465
00:26:17.805
00:26:17.234
00:26:17.536
00:26:20.355
00:26:26.416
00:26:31.094
00:26:37.485
00:26:37.876
00:26:36.826
00:26:40.006
00:27:46.725
00:27:47.896
00:27:57.376
00:27:58.426
00:28:13.815
00:28:20.175
00:28:19.666
00:28:28.936



OR
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

CR
19

26
10
11

27
20
12
28
29
13
14
15
16
17
18

30
19
20
31
21
22
23
21
22
23

24

32
25
24
10
26
33
27
25
1
26
27
28
28
12
29
13
14
30
31
15

BIB
131
123
139
178
217
130
104
120
101
107
149
196
167
218
194
221
547
213
103
166
214
180
171
201
147
118
184
157
138
165
122
168
183
199
153
239
185
215
191
190
219
562
203
124
117
204
226
229
146
175
188
102
206

ATHLET

ANTONIAAHZ TIQPTO%
XATZHXAPANAMMNOYZ E®H
BEMBETZOY NIKOAETA
METPOMNOYAOZ ZABBAX
MILLER ALEXIS

AZHMINOY ANAZTAZIA
APBANITAKH MAPIA

MAMATIANNOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ

TZIPTZHZ MNQPTroz
ZQOMAPAKH EYTYXIA
NHZIQTHZ AMOZTOAOZ
ABATIANOX AAEZANAPOX
MICHAILARA IOANNA
BELLENS EVELIEN
YOMAAEAAH BAZIAEIA
LANGLEY PAIGE
MCQUADE AUBREY
STEVEN DIANA
ZADEIPEAAH MAIPH
LASKARIDIS GIANNIS
STEVEN SOFIE
2MEPKOY AIKATEPINH
KALOGRIDIS THEMIS
KATZAMIMHZ ZTAMATIOZ
AHMOTITOYAOZ I'EQPTI0Z
MANAZQTHPIOY AEQN
MAZZAAH MAPIZINA
GOGOULA KATERINA
MAMAPIZTEIAH MAPIA
PAVLI KATERINA
KEXATI'IA OYPANIA
VOUROS PETER
TZEAEKIAQY ZINOYAA
KAMATZOZ T1QProz
KAMATZOZ MANATQTHZ
BOYKAAPH EIPHNH
ATTEAIAQY MAPIA
XOAEBAZ BAITEAHZ
ZOPMMNAZ AHMHTPHZXZ
XATZOIMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
NORDLUND ADDY
ZHOAKH NATAAIA
AADIOTH ANOH
FKPINTZOY MANATIQTA
KATPAKAZA AHMHTPA
KOYTPOYTHZ TIMOAEQN
TATAKH BAZQ

2MNEPKOX APIZTEIAHZ
OAQPOY MAPIA
VERNADAKI ELENI
MINATOZ FEQPT10%
TZAKAANAKHZ PENOX
EAEYOGEPIOY MYPZINH

GEN

CAT

MO02 40+
FO01 -39
FO01 -39
MO01 -39
FO01 -39
F01 -39
F02 40+
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
FO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
F01 -39
FO01 -39
F01 -39
FO01 -39
FO01 -39
FO1 -39
F02 40+
MO1 -39
F01 -39
F01 -39
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
F01 -39
FO01 -39
FO01 -39
F02 40+
F02 40+
MO02 40+
F02 40+
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
FO01 -39
F02 40+
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
FO01 -39
F02 40+
FO01 -39
F01 -39
FO01 -39
MO02 40+
F02 40+
MO02 40+
F02 40+
F02 40+
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
F02 40+

cLuB

TIME

00:28:44.393
00:28:48.413
00:28:51.832
00:29:02.153
00:29:04.165
00:29:24.203
00:29:25.582
00:29:58.253
00:30:05.063
00:30:13.704
00:30:49.763
00:30:55.853
00:31:03.472
00:31:13.942
00:31:27.982
00:31:40.073
00:31:40.732
00:31:40.852
00:31:44.302
00:31:48.652
00:31:49.342
00:31:49.733
00:31:53.962
00:31:58.523
00:32:11.243
00:32:15.683
00:32:50.603
00:32:56.752
00:32:58.373
00:32:58.762
00:33:05.544
00:33:23.512
00:33:27.353
00:33:34.133
00:33:35.303
00:33:35.723
00:33:48.743
00:34:14.513
00:34:14.573
00:34:14.723
00:36:16.433
00:36:19.823
00:36:42.503
00:36:52.673
00:36:54.203
00:37:17.603
00:37:25.853
00:37:26.003
00:37:27.743
00:37:28.043
00:37:44.062
00:37:55.282
00:38:05.362

NTIME

00:28:37.036
00:28:41.086
00:28:44.446
00:28:54.466
00:28:51.588
00:29:17.836
00:29:11.686
00:29:42.196
00:29:50.176
00:30:05.237
00:30:34.396
00:30:48.196
00:31:01.365
00:31:09.226
00:31:17.835
00:31:28.726
00:31:29.654
00:31:28.605
00:31:38.836
00:31:36.405
00:31:37.095
00:31:38.266
00:31:40.725
00:31:52.306
00:31:55.816
00:32:01.127
00:32:43.756
00:32:45.975
00:32:52.306
00:32:46.365
00:32:49.998
00:33:12.555
00:33:21.856
00:33:24.707
00:33:25.876
00:33:32.686
00:33:42.226
00:34:10.216
00:34:09.016
00:34:08.566
00:36:05.836
00:36:16.365
00:36:31.546
00:36:43.996
00:36:44.266
00:37:05.746
00:37:20.085
00:37:13.606
00:37:20.536
00:37:18.106
00:37:26.716
00:37:41.204
00:37:51.106



OR
108
109
110
111
112
113

DNS DNS

CR
32
29
33
34
34
16

BIB
205
132
202
228
113
536
119

ATHLET

KONTAPAZ MANATQTHZ
MAMNAXPYZOY MANATIQTA
XPIZTO®EAAHZ EMMANOYHA
KAMIQTAZ MIXAAHZ
MOYAIMAX TEQPT10Z
XAXAMH ZO®IA
KAPAKONZTANTH IQANNA

GEN

mm =T

CAT
MO02 40+
FO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
F02 40+
FO01 -39

cLuB

TIME

00:38:06.083
00:38:43.882
00:39:47.513
00:44:38.212
00:45:44.123
00:46:55.072
00:58:42.323

NTIME

00:37:51.976
00:38:33.885
00:39:35.026
00:44:32.415
00:45:34.547
00:46:45.795
00:58:42.323



